Volvo FH FH

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cabin

Cylinder contents

Volvo

FH

Cab over engine
47bxté
142.000km
2024
02-05-2024
white

Used

Very good
Diesel

Euro 6

9.01%kg
17.981kg
27.000kg
651cm
252cm
full

12.777cc



Volvo FH FH

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Axis configuration 6x2
Transmission Automatic
assets 500hp
Accessories

e Air conditioning

e Aluminium fuel tank

e Leaf spring suspension

e Cruise control

e Roof spoiler

e Twin fuel tank

e Electrically operated windows
e Refrigerator

e Fog lights

e PTO

e Radio/CD player

e Sleeper cab

e Vehicle heater

e Heavy duty engine brake
e Visor
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