Volvo FH FH

General features

Brand	Volvo
Model	FH
Subcategory	Cab over engine
Licence plate	47bxt6
Odometer reading	142.000km
Construction year	2024
Date of first registration	02-05-2024
Color	white
Condition	Used
General condition	Very good
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6















Characteristics

Empty weight	9.019kg
Load capacity	17.981kg
Max. weight	27.000kg
Length	651cm
Width	252cm
Cabin	full
Cylinder contents	12.777cc

Volvo FH FH

Technical specifications

Number of axes	3
Axis configuration	6x2
Transmission	Automatic
assets	500hp

Accessories

- Air conditioning
- Aluminium fuel tank
- Leaf spring suspension
- Cruise control
- Roof spoiler
- Twin fuel tank
- Electrically operated windows
- Refrigerator
- Fog lights
- PTO
- Radio/CD player
- Sleeper cab
- Vehicle heater
- Heavy duty engine brake
- Visor